14-C-0006; Lake Eckles Pump Station and Force Main Replacement Bid Opened - December 10, 2013

			Approx.	Westra Construction Corp		Secord Contracting Corp		Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc		Wharton-Smith, Inc	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
0100-1	Contingency	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
0101-1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00		\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00
0102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
0104-1	Erosion and Tree Protection	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
0105-1	Tree and Root Pruning	LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
0108-1	Dewatering and By-Pass Pumping	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00
0113-1	Irrigation Repairs	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
0120-3	Grading	LS	1	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
0127-10	Demolition	LS	1	\$52,900.00	\$52,900.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$130,500.00	\$130,500.00
0285-7	Permanent Pavement Base - 8"	CY	291	\$66.75	\$19,424.25	\$100.00	\$29,100.00	\$90.00	\$26,190.00	\$155.00	\$45,105.00
0327-1	Milling 1 Inch Asphalt	SY-IN	2700	\$4.50	\$12,150.00	\$12.00	\$32,400.00	\$3.00	\$8,100.00	\$6.50	\$17,550.00
0334-1	Permanent Pavement Surface Replacement - 1" S-3	TN	140	\$130.00	\$18,200.00	\$175.00	\$24,500.00	\$113.00		\$170.00	\$23,800.00
0334-4	Permanent Pavement Replacement - 1.5" S-1	TN	80	\$188.00	\$15,040.00	\$175.00	\$14,000.00	\$135.00	\$10,800.00	\$275.00	\$22,000.00
0350-20	Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	38	\$61.50	\$2,337.00	\$75.00	\$2,850.00	\$45.00	\$1,710.00	\$105.00	\$3,990.00
0400-10	Wetwell Construction	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
0400-15	Valve Vault Construction	LS	1	\$14,570.00	\$14,570.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
0400-20	Wetwell and Valve Vault Top Slab	LS	1	\$18,050.00	\$18,050.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00
0400-25	Meter Vault and Top Slab	LS	1	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00
0405-1	Aluminum Access Hatches	LS	1	\$8,375.00	\$8,375.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$17,000.00		\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00
0410-10	10" PVC C900 Forcemain	LF	2250	\$36.00	\$81,000.00	\$29.00	\$65,250.00	\$52.00		\$36.00	\$81,000.00
0410-15	10" Ductile Iron Forcemain	LF	130	\$70.00	\$9,100.00	\$60.00	\$7,800.00	\$133.00		\$141.00	\$18,330.00
0410-20	10" Ductile Iron Fittings	EA	26	\$650.00	\$16,900.00	\$800.00	\$20,800.00	\$850.00		\$840.00	\$21,840.00
0415-1	Plug Existing Forcemain and Bulkhead Inlet	LS	1	\$1,830.00	\$1,830.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$800.00	\$800.00
0416-3	Repair/Relocate House Utility Service *	EA	3	\$690.00	\$2,070.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00		\$650.00	\$1,950.00
0420-2	Ductile Iron Pump Station Piping	LS	1	\$22,650.00	\$22,650.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$72,000.00		\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
0432-10	6" & 8" Plug Valves	LS	1	\$6,510.00	\$6,510.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
0432-15	8" Check Valves	LS	1	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
0432-20	Sluice Gate Valve	LS	1	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$9,000.00		\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00
0435-2	Lake Intake Structure Grate	LS	1	\$18,450.00	\$18,450.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
0438-10	Flygt Submersible Pumps	LS	1	\$100,500.00	\$100,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$81,000.00		\$113,900.00	\$113,900.00
0520-10	Concrete Curb Type "F"	LF	40	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$36.00		\$35.50	\$1,420.00
0570-1	Sod Replacement	SY	550	\$2.50	\$1,375.00	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$6.00		\$10.00	\$5,500.00
6940-10	Control Panels	LS	1	\$78,655.75	\$78,655.75	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$106,600.00	\$106,600.00	\$68,900.00	\$68,900.00
				TOTAL	\$721,357.00	TOTAL	\$756,150.00	TOTAL	\$848,800.00	TOTAL	\$879,935.00
Notico of Int	ent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised p	posting the City	of Tampa intend	is to award the refere	project to						
	dder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision ma										
the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procu conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.								Bids Received By:	Jim Greiner		
									Jim Greiner, P.E.		
										ct Administration Der	partment
								+	City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department 306 E. Jackson Street - 4N		
									Tampa, FL 33602		